CAG Series LED Canopy Light
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
KEY FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE AC100-277V (50/60Hz)
WATTAGE ADJUSTABLE: 100W/120W/150W
COLOR TEMP 2700K-6500K
OPERATING
TEMP -20°C~+45°C(-4°F~+113°F)
HOUSING  Aluminum with baked varnish finish
LENS Clear
EFFICIENCY
(±10%) 140lm/W
POWER
FACTOR >0.95
CRI ≥70
LED
LIFESPAN 50,000 hours
DIMMING 1-10V Dimming
PROTECTION IP65 & IK09, Surge Protection: 6kV/10kV
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
• Mounting: Suitable for Ceiling mounting, pendant mounting.
• Stainless steel clips.
• Indoor or Outdoor Applications: Ideal for applications in harsh
environments: parking garages, mechanical or electronic processing
workshops, storage warehouses, steel mills, gas stations, toll booths,
waiting rooms, the platforms of railway stations, indoor stadiums and flower
cultivating tents, etc.
Product Dimension Packing Size Net Weight Gross Weight
 420x420x67mm
16.5x16.5x2.6inch
470x465x120mm
18.5x18.3x4.7inch
5.5kg
12.1lbs
 6.0kg
13.2lbs
IP65
IK09
Series Wattage Voltage CCT Color Beam Angle Dimming
CAG V = Selectable
(100W/120W/150W)
LV = 100-277 VAC S = 2700K
T = 3000K
I = 4000K
C = 5000K (Standard)
K = 6500K
W = White W = 40°
X = 60°
Y = 90°
Z = 120° (Standard)
ND = None Dimming
D = Dimming
Unit: inch/mm
420/16.5
42
0/
16
.5
67/2.6
52/2.0